
ANCILLARY LISTING 
CITY OF EULESS 

RFP (2010-2011 Policy Year) 
 
David Ingram 
Texas Insurance Group 
428 Harwood 
Bedford, TX 76021  
david@tig.net 
 
 
Lee Lane 
The Standard 
2805 North Dallas Parkway 
Suite 440 
Plano, TX 75093 
llane@standard.com 
 
 
Ryan Pittmon 
Lincoln Financial Group 
1155 Dairy Ashford  
Suite 209 
Houston, TX 77079 
Ryan.Pittmon@lfg.com 
 
 
Arwen Evans  
Sun Life 
Lyric Center  
440 Louisiana St. 
Suite 2030 
Houston, TX  77002 
arwen_evans@sunlife.com  
 
 
Robert Mineo 
Dearborn National 
4736 W. Napoleon Ave 
Suite 103 
Metairie, LA 70001 
robert_mineo@dearbornnational.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ed Basso 
Rogers Benefit Group 
3510 North Causeway Blvd,  
Suite 520 
Metairie, LA  70002 
ebasso@rogersbenefit.com 
 
 
Seth Daigle 
Mutual of Omaha 
1111 N. Loop West 
Suite 160 
Houston, TX 77008 
seth.daigle@mutualofomaha.com 
 
 
Kristy Keele 
Prudential 
13430 Northwest Freeway 
Suite 300 
Houston, TX  77040 
kristina.keele@prudential.com 
 
 
Ruffin Redwine 
Reliance Standard 
7600 W. Tidwell 
Suite 111 
Houston, TX.  77040 
Ruffin.Redwine@rsli.com 
 
 
Mike Goerner 
ING 
2900 North Loop West 
Suite 180 
Houston, TX  77092 
mike.goerner@us.ing.com 
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	Mike Goerner

